
 
 

 

 

  

 

R237X                         
 
COMPASS  
PADDED SOFTSHELL  

Padded body and printable softshell hybrid; perfect combination for 

body warmth in super soft, sustainable fabric  

Origin: China Commodity Code: 620193000               51224 

 Fabric Body: 

 Outer - 100% JIAREN recycled polyester 

 Filling - 100% 180g/m2 REPREVE ® recycled 
polyester 

 Lining - 100% Polyester 

  
Sleeve: 280g/m2 2-layer mechanical yarn softshell 
comprising: 

 Outer - 40% TOPGREEN® recycled polyester / 60% 
polyester 

 Inner - 30% TOPGREEN® recycled polyester / 70% 
polyester microfleece 

Tech:  Showerproof, Windproof, Breathable 
 
 

 14 (equivalent 1litre plastic bottles) 

 

Care: 

 
                 

Features:                       

 

 YKK full front zip with chin guard 

 Contrast colour pocket zips  
 Printable softshell sleeves 

 Stand-up padded collar 

 Soft-bound cuff  

 Black zip pulls 

 Padded body 

 Hang loop 

 REPREVE® performance recycled 
padding using environmental-friendly 
materials made from recycled plastic 
bottles and post-industrial waste  

 TOPGREEN® environmental-friendly 
softshell polyester printable sleeves 

 JAIREN recycled waste and scrap 
material usage  

 Recyclable cartons and biodegradable 
bags 

 Ready to brand 
     

USP: 

      
 

Colours:   
BLACK/RED (BLK/199)            NAVY/RED (289/199) 
BLACK/YELLOW (BLK/012C)  NAVY/YELLOW (289/012C) 
BLACK/ROYAL (BLK/280)       NAVY/ROYAL (289/280) 
BLACK/GREY (BLK/422)         NAVY/GREY (289/422) 
BLACK/BLACK (BLK/BLK)       NAVY/NAVY (289) 
BLACK/ORANGE (BLK/021) 
BLACK/LIME (BLK/375) 

 

Sizes  
UK 
EU                                                         

XS 
35 
45 

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
47 
56 

2XL 
50 
60 

3XL* 
53 
64 

4XL* 
56 
66 

Decoration Type: Embroidery, Transfer, DTF Decoration Access: left chest 

Carton Qty: 10 / 5* Pack Qty: 5 SKU : 96 
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